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SUPPLEMENT TO
AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount

of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of.Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation
daring the Week ending Saturday, the 10th day of July, 1897.

The undermentioned Parties having omitted to transmit their Accounts in proper time to be inserted
in the Gazette of Tuesday, the 20th day of July, 1897.

5 Name, Title, and Principal Place, of Issue.

Uxbridge Old Bank ...
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited ...

Sleaford ...
Uxbridge ...
Lincoln ...

Peacock and Co.
Woodbridge and Co. ...

Average
Amount.

£
10,436

736
42,568

Inland Revenue, Somerset House, July 22, 18971
J. S. PURCELL, Registrar of Bank Returns.

AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportation of BULLION and SPECIE registered
in the Week ended 21st July, 1897.

Countries from which
Imported.

Imported into the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin. Bullion. Total.

SILVER.

Coin. Bullion. 'Total

Germany <
Belgium ...
France
Portugal
Spain and Canary Islands
British South Africa
British East Indies
Japan ... ...
Australasia
Mexico, Central and South

America (except Brazil),
and West Indies ... ...

Brazil
United States
Other Countries *..

Aggregate of the Importations)
registered in the Week ...)

Declared Value of the said)
Importations )

Ounces.
814

. 637
1,212
2,440
' 296

80,606

594
352

185

Ounces.

40,603
13,090

16,603

15,237
1,978

121
673

Ounces.
814
637

1,212
2,440

296
40,603
13,090

97*209

15,831
2,330

121
858

Ounces.
' 804
1,192
1,070

"316
1,818

19,*886

10,582

158,090
157

Ounces.
6,600

711*660

9,850

8,*420

227,185

1,190,522

Ounces.
7,404
1,192

712,730

10*166
1,818

19*886
8,420

237,767

1,348,612
157

87,13'i 88,305 175,441 193,915 •?,154,237 2,348,152

£
339,379

£
343,536

£
682,915

£
24,343

£
248,015

£
272,358

Exported from the United Kingdom.

Countries to which
Exported.

GOLD.

Coin.

British. Foreign.

Russia ... ...
Germany ,
Belgium ... ••
France
Austrian Territories
Malta
West'Coast of Africa
British East Indies
Hong Kong
Other Countries

Aggregate of theExportations)
registered in. the Week ...)

Declared Value of the said)
Exportation!) >

Ounces.

24*398

17,462
10,280

146
640

26

52,952

£
206,164

Ounces.

576

576

£
2,310

Bullion.

Ounces.

5*200
7,200
4,573

31,912

25,800

74,685

£
303,230

Total.

Ounces.

30,T74
7,200
4,573

49,874
10,280

146
26,440

• ••

26

128,213

£
511,704

SlLVBB.

Coin.

British. Foreign.

Ounces.

4,343

4,343

£
1,193

Ounces.

61,000

95,729
218,318

3,200

378,217

£
40,976

Bullion.

Ounces.
2040579
149,308
543,000
52,658

£
472,564

Total.

Ounces.
2040579
149,308
604,000
52,658

4,343
1117943
218,318
I/, 775

419S924

£
514,733

Statistical Dt 3partment, Custom House, London,
July 22, 1897.

T. J. PITTAR.


