SUPPLEMENT TO

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday, the 10th day of July, 1897.

The undermentioned Parties having omitted to transmit their Accounts in proper time to be inserted in the Gazette of Tuesday, the 20th day of July, 1897.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.						
Sleaford and Newark Bank Uxbridge Old Bank Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited	Sleaford Peacock and Co Wwoodbridge and Co Lincoln					

J. S. PURCELL, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue, Somerset House, July 22, 1897.

AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportations of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the Week ended 21st July, 1897.

,	Imported into the United Kingdom.						
Countries from which Imported. Coin. Germany		Gold.		SILVER.			
	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.	Coin.	Bullion.	·Total.	
	Ounces 40,603 13,090 16,603	Ounces. 814 637 1,212 2,440 296 40,603 13,090	Ounces.	Ounces. 6,600 711,660 9,850 8,420	Ounces. 7,404 1,192 712,730 10,166 1,818 19,886 8,420		
Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil), and West Indies Brazil United States Other Countries Aggregate of the Importations registered in the Week Declared Value of the said Importations	594 352 185 87,136 £ 339,379	15,287 1,978 121 673 88,805 £ 343,536	15,831 2,330 121 858 175,441 £ 682,915	10,582 158,090 157 193,915 £ 24,343	227,185 1,190,522 2,154,237 £ 248,015	287,767 1,348,612 157 2,348,152 £ 272,358	

,	1	I	Exported	United Kingdom.				
Countries to which		GOLD.			SILVER.			
Exported.	Coin.		D-114	Total.	Coin.		Bullion.	
	British.	Foreign.	Bullion.	Total.	British,	Foreign.		Total.
Russia	10,280 146 640	576	Ounces. 5,200 7,200 4,573 31,912 25,800	Ounces. 30,174 7,200 4,573 49,374 10,280 146 26,440	Ounces 4,343	Ounces. 61,000 95,729 218,318 3,200	149,308 543,000 52,658	Ounces. 2040579 149,308 604,000 52,658 4,343 1117943 218,318 11,775
Aggregate of the Exportations registered in the Week } Declared Value of the said	52,952 £ 206,164	576 £ 2,310	74,685 £ 303,230	128,213 £	4,343 £ 1,193	378,247 £ 40,976	3816834 £ 472,564	£ 514,733

Statistical Dispartment, Custom House, London, July 22, 1897. T. J. PITTAR.